
— — —

mode, has prayed to list this matter on 12th March 2026.

the petitioner.

3. Let this matter be listed on 12th March 2026.

(Sujit Narayan Prasad, J.)

(Sanjay Prasad, J.)

Date: 27.02.2026
RKM.